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RESULT

227 - Boys U15 4x100 Meter Relay - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 01:50 pm
Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark
1 ISKL A ISKL A ISKL 48.509
2 GISKL A GISKL A GISKL 49.329
3 KLASS A KLASS A KLASS 49.960
4 KT) A KT) A KT) 51.132
5 BSKL A BSKL A BSKL 53.160
6 GISKL B GISKL B GISKL 55.772
7 ISP A ISP A ISP 59.467
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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RESULT

Boys U15 4x100 Meter Relay

Summary

Rank Heat Bib
1 1 ISKL A
2 1 GISKL A
3 1 KLASS A
4 1 KT) A
5 1 BSKL A
6 1 GISKL B
7 1 ISP A

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Name
ISKL A
GISKL A
KLASS A
KT) A
BSKL A
GISKL B

ISP A

2/3

Team
ISKL
GISKL
KLASS
KT)
BSKL
GISKL

ISP

Result

48.509

49.329

49.960

51.132

53.160

55.772

59.467

Remark

AIMS SECONDARY TRACK & FIELD ISKL

Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)

06 - 07 March 2026
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