



RESULT

227 - Boys U15 4x100 Meter Relay - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
---------	--------	------	------	------	-------

Heat 1

Start Time: 01:50 pm

Pos	Bib	Team	Team	Result	React	Remark
1	ISKL A	ISKL A	ISKL	48.509		
2	GISKL A	GISKL A	GISKL	49.329		
3	KLASS A	KLASS A	KLASS	49.960		
4	KTJ A	KTJ A	KTJ	51.132		
5	BSKL A	BSKL A	BSKL	53.160		
6	GISKL B	GISKL B	GISKL	55.772		
7	ISP A	ISP A	ISP	59.467		

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____